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100 Houses For Sale

ACTON and Georgetown 
detached $260K- $350K.
Brand new 4-bedroom or 
fully renovated 3-bed-
room. Rent to own 
possible. Michael Wan 
Realty Inc., Brokerage 
905-574-8882.

115 Farms For Sale
Rent & Wanted

MILTON 100/acre, ideal 
large horse farm for rent.
Large stone house & 
barns. 1-mile from 401.
416-537-4264.

145 Industrial
Comm. Special

1,875 sq.ft. on Mountain-
view Road, North, close 
to Super Centre.
Available April 30th.
$1,700 net/month. Call 1-
905-666-1074.

GUELPH Street 
1,600sq.ft. with office, 
A/C, warehouse, drive-in 
door. Joe Harley, Cold-
well Banker Commercial.
905-450-1855.

150 Office/Business
Space

1,095 SQ.FT. now 
available for lease. Ideal 
for office or service busi-
ness. Approximately 28 
feet store front. Call the 
Knolcrest Centre for more 
information 905-877-
0202.

160 Business
Opportunities

LOOKING for people to 
speak in front of small 
groups. Must be on-line, 
have own transportation.
Call 519-853-3156.

HOW to increase your stan-
dard of living without
changing jobs. email
resume:
enquiries@spasensations.com 

phone: 416-322-7356

PROMOTE YOUR BUSI-
NESS to over 4 million 
adult readers in South 
Central Ontario. Book 
your advertisement in 
over 75 Metroland com-
munity newspapers with 
one phone call. Call for 
information on weekly 
work ad packages (inter-
net listings included) 416-
493-1300 ext 276, 288, 
237 www.metroland.com

163 Professional
Directory

REMOVE your criminal 
records Fast. We do Par-
dons + US Waivers. Don't 
be embarrassed. 1-800-
298-5520 government-
pardons.ca.

165 Mortgage,
Loans

$$MONEY$$
Consolidate Debts 

Mortgages to 100%
No income,bad credit OK! 

ONTARIOWIDE
FINANCIAL

CORPORATION
1-888-307-7799

166 Bookkeeping

BOOKKEEPING / AC-
COUNTING Services for 
small and medium sized 
businesses. Personal and 
Corporate Tax Returns.
Call 416-347-7884 
Georgetown.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1-BEDROOM suites in 
historic building in Rock-
wood, starting at 
$750/month plus utilities.
ACTON, 3-bedroom unit, 
private yard, $925/month 
plus utilities. Call Eliza-
beth Doell, Johnson 
Associates Realtor 905-
877-5165.

2-BEDROOM apartment, 
ideal for mature adult or 
couple, in clean, quiet 
Georgetown building.
Available October 1st at 
$880/month. Includes 
heat, fridge and stove.
905-455-4766 No Sunday 
calls please.

ACTON: spacious 2-bed-
room ground level apt.
Completely renovated on 
large treed lot. Backing 
onto park and Ferry Lake.
Large laundry and stor-
age room. Newly 
refinished hardwood floor 
and new broadloom. New 
light fixtures and fans.
New windows. New wir-
ing and hi-efficiency 
heating system. Includes 
4 appliances. $850 + 
utilities. Credit Check Re-
quired. Call Wayne 
Hutchison: 905-456-
1000.

CAMPBELLVILLE coun-
try setting. 2-bedroom 
apartment. $800/mth 
utilities included. First/last 
and references required.
Call 905-693-2436.

DOWNTOWN Milton 2-
bedroom apartment, in-
cludes heat, hydro, 
appliances, parking, 
washer/dryer hookup.
Separate entrance, side-
yard, storage.
$1,000/mth. First/Last.
Available November 1st.
905-858-8723.

ERIN 1 and 2-bedroom 
apartment in well main-
tained clean building.
Available now. From 
$750/month including 
parking/laundry. Call 519-
833-2032.

FURNISHED 1-bdrm.
apt. in Campbellville, pri-
vate entrance, walk to 
shops and Mohawk kit, 
equip for light cooking.
$850/mth, incl. heat, 
hydro, cable TV & high 
speed internet. Avail. Nov 
1, First/last/references.
905-854-2294.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS

1, 2, and 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site

www.haltonhillsrentals.com

GEORGETOWN , Ray-
lawn Crescent 1-bedroom 
apartment. Large well 
maintained in quiet 
6-plex. Heat/hydro/wa-
ter/parking plus 2 
appliances included.
Available October 1st.
$900/month. Call 416-
948-0948.

GEORGETOWN, 1-bed-
room basement 
apartment, close to Mall.
Available November 1st.
$800/month inclusive.
Mature, no smoking/pets.
Call 905-877-8653.
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